Position Other Positions Held

Warehouse And Shop
Supervisor

Safety And Risk Administrator
Operations Technician
Welding Technician

Warehouse And Purchasing
Specialist

Maintenance Electrician

Instrumentation And Controls
Specialist

Equipment Technician

Equipment Mechanic

Special District

Fallbrook Public Utility District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Department

Operations Support

Operations Support
Operations Support
Operations Support
Operations Support

Operations Support
Operations Support

Operations Support
Operations Support

Total Wages

$80,859

$75,751
$71.310
$66,344
$62,877

$58,947
$58,763

$57,971
$41,644

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,652

$27,093
$37,193
$38,890
$32,451

$25,587
$24,595

$38,003
$32,522



