Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Warehouse And Shop Supervisor		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Operations Support	\$80,859	\$39,652
Safety And Risk Administrator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Operations Support	\$75,751	\$27,093
Operations Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Operations Support	\$71,310	\$37,193
Welding Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Operations Support	\$66,344	\$38,890
Warehouse And Purchasing Specialist		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Operations Support	\$62,877	\$32,451
Maintenance Electrician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Operations Support	\$58,947	\$25,587
Instrumentation And Controls Specialist		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Operations Support	\$58,763	\$24,595
Equipment Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Operations Support	\$57,971	\$38,003
Equipment Mechanic		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Operations Support	\$41,644	\$32,522